Special District

Yuba County Water Agency

Olivehurst Public Utility District

Linda Fire Protection District

Linda County Water District

Browns Valley Irrigation District

Feather River Air Quality Management
District (FRAQMD)

North Yuba Water District
Reclamation District No. 784

Cordua Irrigation District
Smartville Fire Protection District

City of Marysville Levee District (Yuba)

Camptonville Community Services
District

Keystone Cemetery District
Wheatland Cemetery District
Brownsville Cemetery District

Loma Rica-Browns Valley Community
Service District

Peoria Cemetery District
Brophy Water District

Browns Valley Cemetery District

Special District Type

Water Agency or
Authority

Public Utility

Fire Protection

County Water

Irrigation

Air Pollution Control

County Water

Reclamation

Irrigation
Fire Protection

Levee

Community Services

Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery

Community Services

Cemetery
California Water

Cemetery

Activities Employees

Recreation and Park,
Electric Enterprise,
Water Enterprise

Fire Protection,
Lighting and Lighting
Maintenance,
Recreation and Park,
Solid Waste Enterprise,
Water Enterprise

Fire Protection

Recreation and Park,
Solid Waste Enterprise,
Water Enterprise

Recreation and Park,
Water Enterprise

Air Pollution Control

Water Enterprise

Drainage and Drainage
Maintenance

Water Enterprise
Fire Protection

Flood Control and
Water Conservation

Fire Protection, Water
Enterprise

Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery

Fire Protection

Cemetery
Water Enterprise

Cemetery

78

62

33

23

18

20

13
13

18

A OO W

N

Total Wages

$7,019,289

$2,032,233

$1,173,209
$871,452

$851,922

$633,829

$549,506
$339,231

$127,088
$84,891
$61,650

$48,207

$30,200
$28,974
$22,050
$12,600

$9,000
$5,600
$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$2,440,928

$599,186

$554,674
$333,996

$268,425

$243,432

$223,281
$138,226

$26,663
$0
$25,885

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0



Camp Far West Irrigation District
Camptonville Cemetery District

District 10-Hallwood Community

Services District

Dobbins Oregon House Fire Protection

District

Foothill Fire Protection District (Yuba)

Northern California Community
Colleges Self-Insurance Authority

Plumas Brophy Fire Protection District

Ramirez Water District

Reclamation District No. 10

Reclamation District No. 2103

Reclamation District No. 817

Regional Waste Management Authority

River Highlands Community Service

District

Smartville Cemetery District
South Yuba Water District
Strawberry Valley Cemetery District

Superior California Excess Liability Pool

Three Rivers Levee Improvement

Authority

Wheatland Water District

Irrigation
Cemetery

Community Services

Fire Protection

Fire Protection

Joint Powers Authority
(JPA)

Fire Protection
California Water

Reclamation

Reclamation

Reclamation

Joint Powers Authority
(JPA)

Community Services

Cemetery
County Water
Cemetery

Joint Powers Authority
(JPA)

Joint Powers Authority
(JPA)

California Water

Water Enterprise
Cemetery

Fire Protection

Fire Protection

Fire Protection

Self Insurance

Fire Protection
Water Enterprise

Land Reclamation and
Levee Maintenance

Land Reclamation and
Levee Maintenance

Land Reclamation and
Levee Maintenance

Solid Waste Enterprise

Local and Regional
Planning or
Development,
Recreation and Park,
Streets and Roads -
Construction and
Maintenance, Solid
Waste Enterprise,
Water Enterprise

Cemetery
Water Enterprise
Cemetery

Self Insurance

Land Reclamation and
Levee Maintenance

Water Enterprise

w w v W

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0



Yuba City Unified School District
Financing Corporation

Yuba County Resource Conservation
District

Yuba County Rural Fire Joint Powers
Agency

Yuba Levee Financing Authority

Nonprofit Corporation

Resource Conservation

Joint Powers Authority
(JPA)

Joint Powers Authority
(JPA)

Financing or
Constructing Facilities

Resource Conservation

Fire Protection

Financing or
Constructing Facilities

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



