Special District	Special District Type	Activities	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Yuba County Water Agency	Water Agency or Authority	Recreation and Park, Electric Enterprise, Water Enterprise	78	\$7,019,289	\$2,440,928
Olivehurst Public Utility District	Public Utility	Fire Protection, Lighting and Lighting Maintenance, Recreation and Park, Solid Waste Enterprise, Water Enterprise	62	\$2,032,233	\$599,186
Linda Fire Protection District	Fire Protection	Fire Protection	33	\$1,173,209	\$554,674
Linda County Water District	County Water	Recreation and Park, Solid Waste Enterprise, Water Enterprise	23	\$871,452	\$333,996
Browns Valley Irrigation District	Irrigation	Recreation and Park, Water Enterprise	18	\$851,922	\$268,425
Feather River Air Quality Management District (FRAQMD)	Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control	20	\$633,829	\$243,432
North Yuba Water District	County Water	Water Enterprise	13	\$549,506	\$223,281
Reclamation District No. 784	Reclamation	Drainage and Drainage Maintenance	13	\$339,231	\$138,226
Cordua Irrigation District	Irrigation	Water Enterprise	9	\$127,088	\$26,663
Smartville Fire Protection District	Fire Protection	Fire Protection	8	\$84,891	\$0
City of Marysville Levee District (Yuba)	Levee	Flood Control and Water Conservation	6	\$61,650	\$25,885
Camptonville Community Services District	Community Services	Fire Protection, Water Enterprise	18	\$48,207	\$0
Keystone Cemetery District	Cemetery	Cemetery	7	\$30,200	\$0
Wheatland Cemetery District	Cemetery	Cemetery	9	\$28,974	\$0
Brownsville Cemetery District	Cemetery	Cemetery	6	\$22,050	\$0
Loma Rica-Browns Valley Community Service District	Community Services	Fire Protection	6	\$12,600	\$0
Peoria Cemetery District	Cemetery	Cemetery	4	\$9,000	\$0
Brophy Water District	California Water	Water Enterprise	5	\$5,600	\$0
Browns Valley Cemetery District	Cemetery	Cemetery	3	\$0	\$0

Camp Far West Irrigation District	Irrigation	Water Enterprise	3	\$0	\$0
Camptonville Cemetery District	Cemetery	Cemetery	5	\$0	\$0
District 10-Hallwood Community Services District	Community Services	Fire Protection	5	\$0	\$0
Dobbins Oregon House Fire Protection District	Fire Protection	Fire Protection	5	\$0	\$0
Foothill Fire Protection District (Yuba)	Fire Protection	Fire Protection	5	\$0	\$0
Northern California Community Colleges Self-Insurance Authority	Joint Powers Authority (JPA)	Self Insurance	12	\$0	\$0
Plumas Brophy Fire Protection District	Fire Protection	Fire Protection	3	\$0	\$0
Ramirez Water District	California Water	Water Enterprise	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 10	Reclamation	Land Reclamation and Levee Maintenance	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2103	Reclamation	Land Reclamation and Levee Maintenance	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 817	Reclamation	Land Reclamation and Levee Maintenance	3	\$0	\$0
Regional Waste Management Authority	Joint Powers Authority (JPA)	Solid Waste Enterprise	6	\$0	\$0
River Highlands Community Service District	Community Services	Local and Regional Planning or Development, Recreation and Park, Streets and Roads - Construction and Maintenance, Solid Waste Enterprise, Water Enterprise	5	\$0	\$0
Smartville Cemetery District	Cemetery	Cemetery	3	\$0	\$0
South Yuba Water District	County Water	Water Enterprise	5	\$0	\$0
Strawberry Valley Cemetery District	Cemetery	Cemetery	3	\$0	\$0
Superior California Excess Liability Pool	Joint Powers Authority (JPA)	Self Insurance	3	\$0	\$0
Three Rivers Levee Improvement Authority	Joint Powers Authority (JPA)	Land Reclamation and Levee Maintenance	5	\$0	\$0
Wheatland Water District	California Water	Water Enterprise	3	\$0	\$0

Yuba City Unified School District Financing Corporation	Nonprofit Corporation	Financing or Constructing Facilities	7	\$0	\$0
Yuba County Resource Conservation District	Resource Conservation	Resource Conservation	3	\$0	\$0
Yuba County Rural Fire Joint Powers Agency	Joint Powers Authority (JPA)	Fire Protection	5	\$0	\$0
Yuba Levee Financing Authority	Joint Powers Authority (JPA)	Financing or Constructing Facilities	4	\$0	\$0